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Stitches:
Fabric:
Size:
Colours:

AN

4 seasons
Author of the design: Maria Erbenova

75 x75
14 count Ice Blue

Aida

13.61 x 13.61 cm

DMC

méria erb

www.stitchspider.com

Cross stitches (use the correct number of strands listed for each colour)

Sym, colour

H
)
N
N
N
%

N

n

= .
H
H
v] |
= .
55
o
>
5

N

Su0¥ 0D € 38 20D F=XD

%/

Backstitches

v
3

o
=X

i

No.

6

8
311
334
434
436
741
743
745
782
904
906
909
912
954

3755
3820
3822
3852
7+8
906+907
3865

Strands Colour name

Medium Light
Driftwood

Dark Driftwood
Dark polar blue
Pale indigo blue
Cigar brown
Teddy brown
Tangerine orange
Medium yellow
Banana yellow
Wicker brown
Avocado green
Apple green

Dark Emerald Green
Peppermint green
Field green

Pastel blue

Maze yellow

Light straw yellow
Mustard yellow

Winter white

(use the correct number of strands listed for each colour)

Colour

No.

310
310
3865
3865

Strands

enovd

Sym, colour No.
n AEm 7
& & 14
d [ | 312
< Al 433
A HIN 435
$ B 437
X X 742
e ° 744
z =z 775
, [ 898
A HDEm 905
* ¥ 907
¥ HIIN 910
3 Bl 913
A 3325
. 3756
v ¥ 3821
4 ¢ 3823
A~ W 6+7
A Nl 312+334
x * 3822+3823
Colour name
2 Black
1 Black
2 Winter white
1 Winter white

French knots (use the correct number of strands listed for each colour)

Symbol
e

No.

3865

Strands

2

Colour name

Winter white

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.

STITCHSPIDER

Strands

2

N NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.com
Copyright © Maria Erbenova 2024 | All rights reserved.

Page 9

Colour name

Driftwood

Pale Apple Green
Night blue
Chocolate brown
Tabacco brown
Camel

Light tangerine
Grapefruit yellow
Summer rain blue
Teak brown

Parrot green
Granny Smith green
Dark emerald green
Jade green

Azur blue

Cloud blue

Straw yellow

Ivory



Thread lengths for 4 seasons

Thread Description Stitches| Backstitches| Length(m) Backs Total
(DMC)

6 Medium Light 42 0 0.2 0.0 0.2

Driftwood

7 Driftwood 66 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
8 Dark Driftwood 43 0 0.2 0.0 0.2
14 Pale Apple Green 38 0 0.2 0.0 0.2
311 Dark polar blue 117 0 0.6 0.0 0.6
312 Night blue 173 0 0.9 0.0 0.9
334 Pale indigo blue 284 0 1.4 0.0 1.4
433 Chocolate brown 59 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
434 Cigar brown 70 0 0.4 0.0 0.4
435 Tabacco brown 79 0 0.4 0.0 0.4
436 Teddy brown 56 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
437 Camel 18 0 0.1 0.0 0.1
741 Tangerine orange 144 0 0.7 0.0 0.7
742 Light tangerine 204 0 1.0 0.0 1.0
743 Medium yellow 158 0 0.8 0.0 0.8
744 Grapefruit yellow 51 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
745 Banana yellow 141 0 0.7 0.0 0.7
775 Summer rain blue 273 0 1.4 0.0 1.4
782 Wicker brown 37 0 0.2 0.0 0.2
898 Teak brown 46 0 0.2 0.0 0.2
904 Avocado green 89 0 0.4 0.0 0.4
905 Parrot green 130 0 0.7 0.0 0.7
906 Apple green 129 0 0.7 0.0 0.7
907 Granny Smith green 125 0 0.6 0.0 0.6
909 Dark Emerald Green 108 0 0.5 0.0 0.5
910 Dark emerald green 119 0 0.6 0.0 0.6
912 Peppermint green 111 0 0.6 0.0 0.6
913 Jade green 81 0 0.4 0.0 0.4
954 Field green 51 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
3325 Azur blue 405 0 2.0 0.0 2.0
3755 Pastel blue 430 0 2.2 0.0 2.2
3756 Cloud blue 221 0 1.1 0.0 1.1
3820 Maze yellow 77 0 0.4 0.0 0.4
3821 Straw yellow 73 0 0.4 0.0 0.4
3822 Light straw yellow 64 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
3823 Ivory 112 0 0.6 0.0 0.6
3852 Mustard yellow 68 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
6+7 64 0 0.3 0.0 0.3
7+8 36 0 0.2 0.0 0.2
3124334 208 0 1.0 0.0 1.0
906+907 95 0 0.5 0.0 0.5
3822+3823 44 0 0.2 0.0 0.2
310 Black 0 322 0.0 1.0 1.0
310 Black 0 1016 0.0 1.6 1.6
3865 Winter white 0 191 0.0 1.4 1.4
3865 Winter white 129 170 0.7 0.3 0.9

www.stitchspider.com
www.vk.com/stitchspider
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